Han Hoods
Housings

30
36

Standard Hoods/Housings Han® B

Metal hoods/housings for industrial applications / 2 lever locking system

Identification

Hoods

side entry

side entry

Hoods

top entry

top entry

top entry

Hoods

without
cable entry

Part number

Low construction  High construction

09 30 010 1521

09 30 010 0522
09 30 010 0523

09 30 010 1421

09 30 010 0422
09 30 010 0423

09 30 010 0460

09 30 010 0801

Pg

1x16

1x21
1x29

1x16

1x21
1x29

2x135

1 HARTING
Size10 B ~—

Dimensions in mm

Stock items in bold type



